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Hong Kong Promotion  

(3D2N HKG Free & Easy Package)  

Period: 1st October, 2019 to 2nd January, 2020 

Tour Code : S03H-RT GV 02 
Including : Roundtrip Transfer Airport <-> Hotel by Sit-in Coach + 2 nites hotel accommodation 

Half Day HKG Island City Tour : Optional ( Exclude tipping) : SGD 15 Per Pax (Adult or Child) 

Itinerary : Mid Level of Victoria Peak , Aberdeen Fishing Village & Avenue of Stars. 

Shopping : Jewellery Manufactory, Accessories Outlet & Group Photos. 

( Guests will be dismissed in Tsim Sha Tsui area ) 

* Compulsory tipping HK$60 per pax (Adult or Child) for Guide and driver. 

BON VOYAGE !! 

Per Pax Tour Fare Charges in SGD :  

 

Hotels 

Period 

( Peak Days Surcharge PERIOD 

refer to note below the fare table ) 

S03H-RT 

(Per Pax) 

Extention Only 

(Per Room Per Nite) 

Single Twin Xbed SGL/TWN Xbed 

A) Dorsett Tsuen Wan 

Hotel COZi- Harbour View 

Oct 01 - Dec 19 

Dec 20 - Jan 02 
331 
431 

173 
223 

173 
223 

138 
188 

70 

70 
Panda 

Pentahotel Hong Kong, KLN 

Peak Days Surcharge & Period:  

Oct 1-6, 10-13, 17-20, 25-29 / Nov 12-16 : SGD60 / room /nite 

Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD90 / room /nite 

B) Best Western Grand 

Metropark Kowloon  

Metropark Mongkok 

Oct 01 - Dec 19 

Dec 20 - Jan 02 
411 
611 

213 
313 

213 
313 

178 
278 

95 

105 

Peak Days Surcharge & Period:  

Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9 , 12-16 : SGD110 / room /nite  

Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD140 / room /nite 

C) B. P. International 

Kimberley 

Stanford HKG 

The Emperor (Wanchai) <No Xbed> 

Oct 01 - Dec 19 

Dec 20 - Jan 02 

451 
651 

233 
333 

233 
333 

198 
298 

100 

110 

Peak Days Surcharge & Period:  

Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9 , 12-16 : SGD110 / room /nite  

Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD140 / room /nite 
      

D) Eaton 

Kowloon 

Nathan 

Park 

Royal Pacific Hotel <No Xbed> 

Stanford Hillview 

Oct 01 - Dec 19 

Dec 20 - Jan 02 

491 
731 

253 
373 

253 
373 

218 
338 

100 

110 

Peak Days Surcharge & Period:  

Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9 , 12-16 : SGD110 / room /nite  

Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD140 / room /nite 
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* 

Hong Kong Promotion  

(3D2N HKG Free & Easy Package)  

Period: 1st October, 2019 to 2nd January, 2020 

Tour Code : S03H-RT GV 02 

Per Pax Tour Fare Charges in SGD : *** No F.O.C. to be provided *** 

Hotels 
Period 

( Peak Days Surcharge PERIOD 

refer to note below the fare table ) 

S03H-RT 

(Per Pax) 

Extention Only 

(Per Room Per Nite) 

Single Twin Xbed SGL/TWN Xbed 

E) Cordis 

Royal Pacific Tower 

Oct 01 - Dec 19 

Dec 20 - Jan 02 

691 
911 

353 
463 

353 
463 

318 
428 

130 

130 

 Peak Days Surcharge & Period:  

Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9 , 12-16 : SGD130 / room /nite  

Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD160 / room /nite 

Hong Kong Hotels Surcharges on Fri / Sat : SGD 40.00 per room per nite. (Catergory A) 

: SGD 50.00 per room per nite. (Catergory B - E) ( 

NO Fri / Sat Surcharge on Peak Days Periods !! ) 

Child Between 

3 & 11 years old: 

Child with Bed : Same as Adult Full Fare Charge Child 

without Bed : SGD 50.00 per pax 

* Triple Room means a roll away bed added into a twin room, not a built-in Triple Room. * 

** The above choice of hotels & itineraries are subject to change & hotel availability. ** 

*    With FREE Wi-Fi service. ** 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. This package includes one suitcase (12"x18"x30") per pax & one free R/T transport (Airport<->Hotel). 

For luggage exceeding this limit, the additional one will be charged SGD 4.00 . 

2. This offer of 3D2N Free & Easy Package must minimally stay for 2 consecutive nites. No 

refund for any early check out and any-utilized service from the above package tour. 

3. The above rates are under our room allotment basis, additional room requirement will be adjusted at ad-hoc rate. 

4. Tour fares are good for FIT only. (Group rates are negotiable and depend on hotel situation). 

5. Sit-in Coach Schedule from Airport & from Hotels : 

a) Sit-in Coach Schedule from Airport to Hotels: - first coach 07:15 to last coach 22:00 

   Remarks: b) Sit-in Coach Schedule from Hotels to Airport: - first coach 06:30 to last coach 21:00 

i. Pax who cannot catch the last sit-in coach ( leaving airport at 22:00 sharp ) 

shall take the responsibility to make their own transport arrangement. 

ii. The SIC will stop at most hotels. Please check with us if the SIC will stop at your designated hotel or any nearby hotels. 

 
 

       (AT-27/07/2019) 
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