Hong Kong Promotion

(3D2N HKG Free & Easy Package)

Period: 1st October, 2019 to 2nd January, 2020

Tour Code: SO3H-RT

GV 02

Including: Roundtrip Transfer Airport <-> Hotel by Sit-in Coach + 2 nites hotel accommodation



Half Day HKG Island City Tour: Optional (Exclude tipping): SGD 15 Per Pax (Adult or Child)

Itinerary: Mid Level of Victoria Peak, Aberdeen Fishing Village & Avenue of Stars.

Shopping: Jewellery Manufactory, Accessories Outlet & Group Photos.

(Guests will be dismissed in Tsim Sha Tsui area)

* Compulsory tipping HK\$60 per pax (Adult or Child) for Guide and driver.

BON VOYAGE!!

Per Pax Tour Fare Charges in SGD:

	<u>Period</u>	<u>803H-RT</u>			Extention Only					
<u>Hotels</u>	(Peak Days Surcharge PERIOD	(Per Pax)			(Per Room Per Nite)					
	refer to note below the fare table)	Single	Twin	Xbed	SGL/TWN	Xbed				
A) Dorsett Tsuen Wan	Oct 01 - Dec 19	331	173	173	138	70				
, ■ Hotel COZi- Harbour View	Dec 20 - Jan 02	431	223	223	188	70				
Panda Panda	Peak Days Surcharge & Period:									
Pentahotel Hong Kong, KLN	Oct 1-6, 10-13, 17-20, 25-29 / Nov 12-16 : SGD60 / room /nite									
Tital	<u>Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD90 / room /nite</u>									
B) Best Western Grand	Oct 01 - Dec 19	411	213	213	178	95				
Metropark Kowloon	Dec 20 - Jan 02	611	313	313	278	105				
Metropark Mongkok	Peak Days Surcharge & Period:									
	Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9, 12-16: SGD110 / room /nite									
	Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD140 / room / nite									
C) B. P. International	Oct 01 - Dec 19	451	233	233	198	100				
Kimberley	Dec 20 - Jan 02	651	333	333	298	110				
Stanford HKG	200 20 00 02	001	000	000	270	110				
The Emperor (Wanchai) <no xbed=""></no>	Peak Days Surcharge & Period:									
FREE	Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9, 12-16: SGD110 / room /nite									
et l	Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD140 / room /nite									
D) Eaton	Oct 01 - Dec 19	491	253	253	218	100				
™ Kowloon	Dec 20 - Jan 02	731	373	373	338	110				
Nathan										
Park	Peak Days Surcharge & Period:									
Royal Pacific Hotel <no xbed=""></no>	Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 / Nov 6-9, 12-16: SGD110 / room /nite									
Stanford Hillview	Dec 30 - Jan 1 : SGD140 / room / nite									

Hong Kong Promotion

(3D2N HKG Free & Easy Package)

Period: 1st October, 2019 to 2nd January, 2020

Tour Code: 803H-RT GV 02



Per Pax Tour Fare Charges in SGD:

*** No F.O.C. to be provided ***

<u>Hotels</u>	Period [Peak Days Surcharge PERIOD refer to note below the fare table)	SO3H-RT (Per Pax)			Extention Only (Per Room Per Nite)				
	,	Single	Twin	Xbed	SGL/TWN	Xbed			
E) Cordis Royal Pacific Tower	Oct 01 - Dec 19 Dec 20 - Jan 02	691 911	353 463	353 463	318 428	130 130			
	Oct 1-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25	Days Surcharge & Period: 5-29 / Nov 6-9 , 12-16 : SGD130 / room /nite Jan 1 : SGD160 / room /nite							

Hong Kong Hotels Surcharges on Fri / Sat : <u>SGD 40.00</u> per room per nite. (Catergory A)

: SGD 50.00 per room per nite. (Catergory B - E) (

NO Fri / Sat Surcharge on Peak Days Periods !!)

Child Between 3 & 11 years old:

Child with Bed: Same as Adult Full Fare Charge Child

without Bed: SGD 50.00 per pax

* Triple Room means a roll away bed added into a twin room, not a built-in Triple Room. *
** The above choice of hotels & itineraries are subject to change & hotel availability. **



🕷 With FREE Wi-Fi service. **

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. This package includes one suitcase (12"x18"x30") per pax & one free R/T transport (Airport<->Hotel). For luggage exceeding this limit, the additional one will be charged <u>SGD 4.00</u>.
- 2. This offer of 3D2N Free & Easy Package must minimally stay for 2 consecutive nites. No refund for any early check out and any-utilized service from the above package tour.
- 3. The above rates are under our room allotment basis, additional room requirement will be adjusted at ad-hoc rate.
- 4. Tour fares are good for FIT only. (Group rates are negotiable and depend on hotel situation).
- 5. Sit-in Coach Schedule from Airport & from Hotels:
 - a) Sit-in Coach Schedule from Airport to Hotels: first coach 07:15 to last coach 22:00 b) Sit-in Coach Schedule from Hotels to Airport: first coach 06:30 to last coach 21:00

Remarks:

- i. Pax who cannot catch the last sit-in coach (leaving airport at 22:00 sharp) shall take the responsibility to make their own transport arrangement.
- ii. The SIC will stop at most hotels. Please check with us if the SIC will stop at your designated hotel or any nearby hotels.

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(AT-27/07/2019)